




























 

 

 

Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College 
University of Delhi 

under the aegis of 
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION 

PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING  

 
This is to certify that 

Ms. Gunjan Goyal 
of 

Department of Botany, Govt PG College Hindaun City 

successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty Induction/Orientation Programme for 

“Faculty in Universities/Colleges/Institutes of Higher Education”  

from 21 November – 20 December, 2022 and obtained 

Grade A+. 

 

 

 
Blockchain Hash: 0x52b8c2f45c201569db4c76dcf35dfca85c489fb5fc7a009236d32e652892352e 

 

 
 

 

Prof. S. P. Aggarwal 
(Principal & Director) 

TLC, Ramanujan College 
 

Mr. Vipin Rathi 
(Convenor) 

Ramanujan College 

 

https://certificatex.live/tx/0x52b8c2f45c201569db4c76dcf35dfca85c489fb5fc7a009236d32e652892352e


 

 

 

Teaching Learning Centre 
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi 

(Accredited Grade 'A++' by NAAC) 
under the aegis of 

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION 
PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING  

 

This is to certify that 

Ms. Shalini Gupta  

of 

Department of Physics , Govt PG College Hindaun City, Karauli, Rajasthan  

successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty Induction/Orientation Programme for 

“Faculty in Universities/Colleges/Institutes of Higher Education” 

from 20 January – 18 Feburary, 2023 and obtained 

Grade A+. 

 

 

 
Blockchain Hash: 0x20d12e3f047a1e16ad229a97c36a6d8fb7eb9bc88ecae65dfc829970406f242d 

 

   

Prof. S. P. Aggarwal 
(Principal & Director) 

TLC, Ramanujan College 

Dr. Ashish Kumar Shukla   
(Programme Coordinator) 

Ramanujan College 

Dr. Nikhil Kr Rajput 
(Deputy Director) 

TLC, Ramanujan College 

 

https://certificatex.live/tx/0x20d12e3f047a1e16ad229a97c36a6d8fb7eb9bc88ecae65dfc829970406f242d


 

 

 

Teaching Learning Centre 
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi 

(Accredited Grade 'A++' by NAAC) 
under the aegis of 

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION 
PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING  

 

This is to certify that 

Ms. Shalini Gupta  

of 

Department of Physics , Govt PG College Hindaun City, Karauli, Rajasthan  

successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty Induction/Orientation Programme for 

“Faculty in Universities/Colleges/Institutes of Higher Education” 

from 20 January – 18 Feburary, 2023 and obtained 

Grade A+. 

 

 

 
Blockchain Hash: 0x20d12e3f047a1e16ad229a97c36a6d8fb7eb9bc88ecae65dfc829970406f242d 

 

   

Prof. S. P. Aggarwal 
(Principal & Director) 

TLC, Ramanujan College 

Dr. Ashish Kumar Shukla   
(Programme Coordinator) 

Ramanujan College 

Dr. Nikhil Kr Rajput 
(Deputy Director) 

TLC, Ramanujan College 

 

https://certificatex.live/tx/0x20d12e3f047a1e16ad229a97c36a6d8fb7eb9bc88ecae65dfc829970406f242d


 

 

 

Teaching Learning Centre 
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi 

(Accredited Grade 'A++' by NAAC) 
under the aegis of 

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION 
PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING  

 

This is to certify that 

Ms. Shalini Gupta  

of 

Department of Physics , Govt PG College Hindaun City, Karauli, Rajasthan  

successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty Induction/Orientation Programme for 

“Faculty in Universities/Colleges/Institutes of Higher Education” 

from 20 January – 18 Feburary, 2023 and obtained 

Grade A+. 
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Prof. S. P. Aggarwal 
(Principal & Director) 

TLC, Ramanujan College 

Dr. Ashish Kumar Shukla   
(Programme Coordinator) 

Ramanujan College 

Dr. Nikhil Kr Rajput 
(Deputy Director) 

TLC, Ramanujan College 

 

https://certificatex.live/tx/0x20d12e3f047a1e16ad229a97c36a6d8fb7eb9bc88ecae65dfc829970406f242d


 

 

 

Teaching Learning Centre 
Ramanujan College, University of Delhi 

(Accredited Grade 'A++' by NAAC) 
under the aegis of 

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION 
PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING  

 

 

 
This is to certify that 

Mr. Sunil Kumar Meena 
of 

Department of Zoology, Govt PG college Hindaun city , Karauli, Rajasthan 

successfully completed a 4-Week Faculty Induction/Orientation Programme for 

“Faculty in Universities/Colleges/Institutes of Higher Education”  

from 22 March – 20 April, 2023 and obtained 

Grade A+. 
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Prof. S. P. Aggarwal 
(Principal & Director) 

TLC, Ramanujan College 
 

Dr. Nikhil Kr Rajput 
(Convener) 

Ramanujan College 

 

https://certificatex.live/tx/0xf3d01f4ac38d6ea47488a8870a2fee86f64766bb2afb8983c4570f27e73ea4ce


INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Staff Training and Research Institute of Distance Education

New Delhi 110068 Control No.:223026961S

UGC­Approved Short­Term Professional Development Programme

Under Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya National Mission on Teachers and Teaching

This is to certify that

REETESH JAIN

Government College Hindaun City Karauli

participated in and successfully completed the

Professional Development Programme on
‘Implementation of NEP­2020 for University and

College Teachers’

held from 17­25 October, 2022

and obtained 'A' Grade

Prof. Santosh Panda
Director, STRIDE &

Coordinator of NEP‐PDP Committee,
Indira Gandhi National Open University

New Delhi
Date of Issue:November 01, 2022

Prof. Uma Kanjilal
Pro‐Vice Chancellor

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Grading System of Professional Development Programme on National Education Policy­2020

Grade Percent Value
A+ 85% and above
A 70% to 84%
B 60% to 69%
C 50% to 59%

F (Fail) Below 49%

Those participants who get ‘F’ Grade (i.e. 49% or less) are required to repeat the programme.



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Staff Training and Research Institute of Distance Education

New Delhi 110068 Control No.:223026961S

UGC­Approved Short­Term Professional Development Programme

Under Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya National Mission on Teachers and Teaching

This is to certify that

REETESH JAIN

Government College Hindaun City Karauli

participated in and successfully completed the

Professional Development Programme on
‘Implementation of NEP­2020 for University and

College Teachers’

held from 17­25 October, 2022

and obtained 'A' Grade

Prof. Santosh Panda
Director, STRIDE &

Coordinator of NEP‐PDP Committee,
Indira Gandhi National Open University

New Delhi
Date of Issue:November 01, 2022

Prof. Uma Kanjilal
Pro‐Vice Chancellor

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Grading System of Professional Development Programme on National Education Policy­2020

Grade Percent Value
A+ 85% and above
A 70% to 84%
B 60% to 69%
C 50% to 59%

F (Fail) Below 49%

Those participants who get ‘F’ Grade (i.e. 49% or less) are required to repeat the programme.


